
Oxford Academy High School Athletics 2023-2024
Coaches Contact Information

FALL SEASON of SPORT
Sport Coach email
Girls Volleyball Allan Comerford bluejay7572@yahoo.com
Girls Tennis Nathan Taylor taylor_n@auhsd.us
Boys Cross Country Stephen McJilton mcjilton_s@auhsd.us
Girls Cross Country Randy Polk polk_w@auhsd.us
Girls Golf Derek Vosskuhler vosskuhler_d@auhsd.us

WINTER SEASON of SPORT
Sport Coach email

Girls Basketball Chris Masuno cmasuno@yahoo.com
Boys Basketball Paul Thavornach paulthav@gmail.com
Girls Soccer Bruce Conze bruce.conze@att.net
Boys Soccer Robert Eastin rgeastin@gmail.com

SPRING SEASON of SPORT
Sport Coach email

Softball Bob Whitney bob-whitney@hotmail.com
Baseball Cory Williams williams_co@auhsd.us
Boys/Girls Swimming Ashton Nguyen ashton.nguyen9@gmail.com
Boys Volleyball Allan Comerford bluejay7572@yahoo.com
Boys Tennis Robert Eastin rgeastin@gmail.com
Boys Track and Field Stephen McJilton mcjilton_s@auhsd.us
Girls Track and Field Randy Polk polk_w@auhsd.us
Boys Golf Derek Vosskuhler vosskuhler_d@auhsd.us

High School Athletic Director
David Clifton 714-220-3071 clifton_d@auhsd.us


